
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Tuesday, 16 November 2021

M M2/3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIDE YOUR TIME 1 Weighted points score GBN, 09/11/2021, R6, Y 3Y 3M 7P M2/1/2A. Tutt 489383 14/0203

 2 HAY GOOD LOOKING Weighted points score DAP, 28/10/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 4P M2/2/2K. Sherd 492960 14/0165

 3 BOW BUSTER 1 Weighted points score GBN, 09/11/2021, R8, Y 2Y 6P 6P M2/2/2S. Bell 497382 11/0141

 4 DANA ACE Weighted points score GBN, 09/11/2021, R6, Y 6Y 2P 8P M2/2/1R. Mcdonald 494736 18/0118

 5 JIMMY SIOUX Last start Masters placegetter GOS, 06/11/2021, R2, M 3M 2M 1P M3/2J. Hall 497034 4/0215

 6 TILLY'S VISION Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 10/11/2021, R11, M 2M 3M 2M M3/1B. Harmey 490085 11/0198

 7 BLUE HIGHWAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R10, P 3P 7P 8P M3/2B. Sanotti 497578 7/0135

 8 BANJO'S LEGACY Weighted points score GBN, 05/11/2021, R11, P 6P 3M 4P M3/2R. Gold 495462 7/0115

 9 HIGH PRIESTESS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 8M M3/2B. Mccauley 488175 1/092
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Tuesday, 16 November 2021

Y 1 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROMAN REMISS Last start winner GBN, 09/11/2021, R6, Y 1Y 4P 4P 1/2M. Wilcox 522011 20/10224

 2 BIDE YOUR TIME 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 09/11/2021, R6, Y 3Y 3M 7P 1/1A. Tutt 489383 14/12203

 3 FLYING CLARICE Weighted points score GBN, 09/11/2021, R6, Y 4Y 4P 6P 1/1J. Maitland 529327 10/9175

 4 DANA HANK Weighted points score GBN, 08/10/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 3P 1/1R. Edenborough 508730 11/10129
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Tuesday, 16 November 2021

Y 2 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZENITH FAY Last start placegetter GBN, 09/11/2021, R6, Y 2Y 6P 4P 2/1/2D. Rowe 528706 6/5156

 2 AD ASTRA Weighted points score GBN, 24/10/2021, R11, P 5P 6P 1P 2/1/1D. Matic 520936 13/4205
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Tuesday, 16 November 2021

Y 3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SENOR SIOUX 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 06/11/2021, R6, Y 2Y 1P 3P 3/1/1J. Hall 526061 12/9330

 2 POPPY JACK Last start placegetter GBN, 09/11/2021, R5, Y 2Y 8P 1P 3/1/2R. Matic 521599 16/11313

 3 MALDINI 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 09/11/2021, R5, Y 3Y 4P 4P 3/1/2D. Matic 522743 16/6201

 4 GOOD TIME LENNY Last start Provincial winner GOS, 09/11/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 6P 3/1/2R. Tyler 534237 11/7234

 5 DANA SOCK Dropping in grade YNG, 31/07/2021, R5, Y 8P 6P 5P 3/1/2R. Edenborough 508723 7/6117

 6 PRESTON LEE Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 2P 3/1/2R. Tyler 527758 13/10306

 7 BLUE HIGHWAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R10, P 3P 7P 8P 3/1/2B. Sanotti 497578 7/6135

 8 FRENCH ROSE Weighted points score GBN, 09/11/2021, R8, Y 6Y 5P 7P 3/1/1C. Betts 521578 6/1128

 9 DANA NANA Weighted points score GBN, 01/10/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 7P 3/1/2R. Mcdonald 530550 7/6102

 10 STILTON SQUIRT Weighted points score GBN, 05/11/2021, R11, P 4P 8P 7P 3/1/2K. Perz 520249 6/584

 11 MOZZIE Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 6Y 3/1/1K. Clunne 498585 5/480
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Tuesday, 16 November 2021

Y 4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROMAN BEAR Last start placegetter GBN, 09/11/2021, R7, Y 2Y 4P 1P 4/1/2R. Matic 532964 3/2156

 2 BOW BUSTER 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 09/11/2021, R8, Y 2Y 6P 6P 4/1/2S. Bell 497382 11/10141

 3 TESKEY Last start Provincial winner GAR, 18/09/2021, R12, P 1P 3P 5P 4/1/2C. Hope 537607 4/3171

 4 HASHTAG KEATS Dropping in grade GBN, 09/11/2021, R8, Y 5Y 8P 3P 4/1/2G. Sheather 531253 6/5115

 5 SWEET CITY SAL Dropping in grade GBN, 16/02/2021, R5, Y 6P 8M 3P 4/1/2R. Holt 496711 9/7105

 6 DANA JULIE Dropping in grade GBN, 09/11/2021, R5, Y 5Y 5Y 5P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 535128 7/590

 7 POLARITY Weighted points score RIS, 09/11/2021, R5, Y 4Y 5P 4P 4/1/1F. Sanotti 520281 3/2133

 8 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score NOW, 01/11/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 7P 4/1/2B. Harmey 527548 3/2132

 9 DANA EVIL EYE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 09/11/2021, R8, Y 4Y 8P 2Y 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 535127 6/4117

 10 DIG DEEP BUDDY Weighted points score NOW, 08/11/2021, R4, P 7P 2P 7P 4/1/1L. Deguara 525247 4/3105

 11 SKETCHY DAVID Weighted points score NOW, 01/11/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 4P 4/1/1B. Harmey 529981 3/263
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Tuesday, 16 November 2021

Y 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK PUNKY Last start winner GBN, 09/11/2021, R2, Y 1Y 8P 4Y 5/3G. Sheather 540624 2/196

 2 TRUE TERROR Last start placegetter GBN, 09/11/2021, R2, Y 2Y 6P 1P 5/4C. Betts 538146 2/1159

 3 NIPPY UNO Last start placegetter GBN, 09/11/2021, R3, Y 2Y 4Y 6Y 5/1H. Lin 508219 5/495

 4 RIPPER RITA Last start placegetter GBN, 09/11/2021, R3, Y 3Y 6Y 5P 5/3K. Markham 522997 2/186

 5 HARTLEY MAN Last start placegetter LIT, 06/11/2021, R4, Y 3Y 4Y 6P 5/3S. Hopkins 525112 2/179

 6 TALLONG EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score DAP, 11/11/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4S. Ngurah 537881 2/1198

 7 PAMJAMS ROCKET Weighted points score DAP, 11/11/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 7P 5/4J. Matthews 540423 1/0166

 8 ONLY SOMETIMES Weighted points score RIC, 13/10/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 2P 5/3G. Erwin 521870 3/2141

 9 MAJESTIC LEGEND Weighted points score TEM, 05/11/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4M. Wilcox 543249 1/0140

 10 CRASH EDITION Weighted points score GBN, 29/10/2021, R7, P 7P 5C 3P 5/4J. Diehm 536216 1/0136

 11 JULES WINNFIELD Weighted points score DAP, 11/11/2021, R11, P 4P 6P 3Y 5/2R. Blakely 534124 3/2128

 12 TIGER ARMY Weighted points score BUL, 19/10/2021, R9, P 5P 1Y 1P 5/3B. Dargan 539249 2/1118

 13 PAMJAMS BEAU Weighted points score DAP, 11/11/2021, R11, P 5P 4P 5P 5/3J. Matthews 540422 3/2118

 14 SUNSHINE EMILY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 08/11/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4N. Falk 525252 2/0117

 15 SPRING KAYCE Weighted points score DAP, 11/11/2021, R4, P 5P (FEL)Y 6P 5/4R. Blakely 532179 1/0115

 16 DYNAMIC QUEEN Weighted points score NOW, 08/11/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4R. Morley 528618 1/0114

 17 BLAZING XENI Weighted points score RIC, 21/09/2021, R5, P 7P 8P 2P 5/4G. Erwin 530349 1/0108

 18 FLORIDA QUAY Weighted points score GBN, 29/10/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4G. Sheather 545696 1/0106

 19 DANA GERTIE 2 Weighted points score YNG, 30/10/2021, R6, Y 4Y 3Y 3Y 5/2H. Lin 530549 4/298

 20 DANZA TERROR 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/10/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4C. Betts 538145 1/096

 21 HIGH PRIESTESS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 8M 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/092

 22 SKEDADDLE ROLLO Weighted points score GBN, 09/11/2021, R2, Y 7Y 4P 2Y 5/4A. Tutt 532471 1/091

 23 WHITE LINE WOLF 2 Weighted points score DAP, 28/10/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4K. Sherd 526875 2/088

 24 RHINO JOE Weighted points score GBN, 09/11/2021, R3, Y 5Y 4Y 5Y 5/1H. Lin 490890 4/288

 25 DANA DANCER Weighted points score GBN, 09/11/2021, R7, Y 6Y (FTF)Y 6Y 5/1H. Lin 530542 6/587

 26 SOMETHING FAB 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/10/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4G. Erwin 527034 1/087

 27 RAW TERROR Weighted points score GBN, 09/11/2021, R3, Y 4Y 6P 6P 5/4C. Betts 538144 1/076

 28 UNO HOSTILE Weighted points score GBN, 09/11/2021, R3, Y 8Y 7P 4Y 5/3A. Tutt 519642 2/162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Tuesday, 16 November 2021

Y M 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALIZAY FRENZY Last start placegetter GBN, 09/11/2021, R1, Y 3Y 3Y 8P M/1K. Markham 538102 0/0107

 2 AQUA VITE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 14/10/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 2P M/1R. Johnston 528464 0/098

 3 CITY GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 14/10/2021, R1, P 6P 3P M/1R. Blakely 542157 0/083

 4 HAGIBIS First start M/1H. Lin 547293 0/00

 5 WINLOCK SANDY 1 First start M/1A. Weekes 540620 0/00

 6 WINLOCK BRAD 2 First start M/1A. Weekes 540621 0/00

 7 LUTADOR First start M/1F. Sanotti 543099 0/00

 8 MIDNIGHT INFERNO First start M/1F. Sanotti 544822 0/00

 9 ARWEN'S ANGER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/11/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 6P M/1K. Perz 539191 0/054

 10 STILTON SAPPHIRE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 05/11/2021, R2, P 8P 7Y 6P M/1K. Perz 498944 0/042

 11 BLAZE OF CHAOS Weighted points score DAP, 15/04/2021, R2, P 5P 8P M/1R. Morley 535951 0/039

 12 ROCK HAMMER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 01/09/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 7P M/1K. Perz 539190 0/038

 13 ELENI ZAN Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 8P M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Tuesday, 16 November 2021

Y 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SENOR SIOUX 1 Weighted points score GOS, 06/11/2021, R6, Y 2Y 1P 3P 3/1/2J. Hall 526061 12/2330

 2 MALDINI 1 Weighted points score GBN, 09/11/2021, R5, Y 3Y 4P 4P 3/1/2D. Matic 522743 16/9201

 3 ROCKING JEWEL Weighted points score NOW, 08/11/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 5Y 3/1/2G. Hughes 529522 8/0179
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Tuesday, 16 November 2021

Y 4 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA RUBY Weighted points score TEM, 05/11/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 4P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 535130 5/2150

 2 DANA EVIL EYE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 09/11/2021, R8, Y 4Y 8P 2Y 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 535127 6/1117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Tuesday, 16 November 2021

Y 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAPID COLLISION Last start placegetter GBN, 09/11/2021, R4, Y 2Y 4P 5P 5/3J. Diehm 499577 3/2128

 2 ROCKIN' ROMEO Last start placegetter GBN, 09/11/2021, R4, Y 3Y 6P 6P 5/4R. Maitland 536439 1/0126

 3 DANA GERTIE 1 Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 09/11/2021, R4, Y 4Y 3Y 3Y 5/3H. Lin 530549 4/198

 4 DANZA TERROR 2 Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 09/11/2021, R4, Y 6P 7P 6P 5/4C. Betts 538145 1/096

 5 TALLONG EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score DAP, 11/11/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4S. Ngurah 537881 2/0198

 6 RUBINA BALE Weighted points score GBN, 05/11/2021, R7, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4G. Sheather 538382 2/0132

 7 SUNSHINE EMILY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 08/11/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 3P 5/3N. Falk 525252 2/1117

 8 HIGH PRIESTESS 3 Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 8M 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/092

 9 WHITE LINE WOLF 1 Weighted points score DAP, 28/10/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4K. Sherd 526875 2/188

 10 SOMETHING FAB 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/10/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4G. Erwin 527034 1/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Tuesday, 16 November 2021

Y M 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIDDEN QUALITY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 29/10/2021, R4, P

LIT, 23/10/2021, R2, Y

4P 2P 3Y M/1C. Rushworth 532781 0/088

 2 WINLOCK BRAD 1 First start M/1A. Weekes 540621 0/00

 3 WINLOCK SANDY 2 First start M/1A. Weekes 540620 0/00

 4 ARWEN'S ANGER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/11/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 6P M/1K. Perz 539191 0/054

 5 STILTON SAPPHIRE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 05/11/2021, R2, P 8P 7Y 6P M/1K. Perz 498944 0/042

 6 ROCK HAMMER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 01/09/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 7P M/1K. Perz 539190 0/038
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